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114/03/2 MR 300,000.00 384,889.00 TE S %ﬂ B
114/03/2Q MR 300,000.00 684,889.,00 TEHMGE 4k e
114/03/20 MR 300,000.00 984, 889.00 IEEEE (W K
114/03/24 MR 300, 000.00 1,284,889.00 Gl e
114/03/20 MR 400,000.00 1,684,889,00|  AEMEHHIRE WL
114/03/20 MR 209.00 1,685,098.00 SRR I i
114/03/21 MR 5,791.00 1,690,889.00 ET G IR E LN
114/03/21 MR 2,500.00 1,693,389.00 BB S I EEORT D
114/03/24 MR 2,422.00 1,695,811.00 DTS TIE o
114/03/24 MR 125.00 1,695,936.00 BB IE RS e
114/03/24 MR 90.00 1,696,026.00 BRI IE RN
114/03/24 ME1 10,597.00 1,706,623.00 BHER . ARS
114/03/28 M 618.00 1,707,241.00 p Iy =
114/03/25 MR 663.00 1,707,904.00 RAFTS (G i
114/03/29 MR 1,490.00 1,709,394.00 TR A T BE T - =
114/03/28 KR 500.00 1,709,894, 00 SRS (| fe3& 5 17
114/03/26 MR 10,000.00 1,719,894,00 AT RIR R ¢ iE
114/03/24 MR 259.00 1,720,153.00 S E - ERTHHE
#% BCF #* 156,347.00 1,876,500.00 1,720,153.00 et BIEH
Mk FNE
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EBIRAT A BEEAE TR BIRE

BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

AT R F 287 IR BE

ARENSE - DLEE -

RN B RN B A

& W 018-036-07010-3 HEET s 00 mEERE 14 £ 3 H 3 B fEEB: 151 SEH 4
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
IR 0 : i H BIGES . H H ik e %
H 8 i o ¥« Bus ¥ W & B | F A & H e 2 g E | EEREEAM
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS %}? J%J}j(gﬁ?
oy
% BBF %% 156,347.00 1,876,500.00 1,720,153.00 o gBF 2§{:§§
114/03/21 MR 820.00 1,720,973.00 e iy
" o C B
114/03/2% MR 440.00 1,721,413.00 mAEMEE |y o=
114/03/27 M 6661233 1,600,000.00 121,413.00 o NI —Razih
114/03/28 MR 854.00 122,267.00 FEEH O 8| V2 ]?fﬁ{dié
114/03/3] MR 2,410.00 124,677.00|  EHESTERE 1
**TOTAL: 1,756,347.00 1,881,024.00 124,677.00 Yy e
L HHEEMETEA
DINT #HE
LINT EXE,
MINTHiZE
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T ERIER

EraE 2SN
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BANK OF TATWAN STATEMENT

AFT AN T S 3 T B

HSENEE » DL -

i IV el e B AN IR

i BE © 018-036-01005-8 WgRl s 00 ha RE 14 £ 3 A 31 [0 fEHC 5 7Y EB 1
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
E R i 4 H Hit% g A Bk Fij %
B |@ = ¥suwl | % & || F A & @) 8 i TN ke
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO, DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS Iéfgl? é?\%ﬁﬁ?
114/03/07 LMB 0.00 0.00; 0000 BBF E,%F%E
114/03/07 MR 70,060.00 70,060.00 g (W T
114/03/13 ¢ 1998119 70,060.00 0.00 ] V.
114/03/13 MR 21,132.00 21,132.00 TEMRE (& :’x,d%&
114/03/17 MR 20,582.00 41,714.00 G E \é}r @E}J’“
114/03/11 € 4998120 21,132.00 20,582.00 n BT
114/03/2§ ¢ 4998121 20,582.00 0.00 Y
% TOTAL: 111,774.00 111,774.00 0.00 L IE=EEA
DINT #5E
LINT &% 8
MINT fflizz &

T HREER

fFITHEE

G 5 17

Epast RSN
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WFRETE © 630160
FRE4R5E ¢ IS04F

ER IR TRRE
§5 74

hEERE 1143 A 31 H

SRV S

FIENH: 11444 H 2 H

H

% 141

H i B = &
1 = # |BE[H]| % W% N & i
(—) AEEIRAESS T 437,625.00
(D) ZEAKEBEERIEGD 1,026,886.00
1 ZEEg 114 | 01 | 23 |BF4996908 136,000.00
2 GREE 114 | 03 | 12 [BF4996913 455,400.00
3 BEN 114 | 03 | 12 |BF4996914 303,600.00
4 =GE 114 | 03 | 18 |BF4996919 1,000.00
5 $EE 114 | 03 | 18 |BF4996920 77,500.00
6 LY 114 | 03 | 20 |BF4996921 1,600.00
7 Yyl 114 | 03 | 24 |BF4996922 48,720.00
8 WY 114 | 03 | 26 |BF4996923 3,066.00
(S ASHERE AR AR B 58 A TSP B 0.00
(PO)RG  AHERE 4R i BE R R AR 0.00
()  EEAZIRE e 1,464,511.00
o {
REEEY: i 5k
% Erday TR E 3 HHEE Fjﬂi?’;
LA WA [R1E7]




B R AT N BV B T R B

AR T B DD B R IR T o SBR[ R A IR e
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT R —
153 %% © 018-036-07039-6 e 0 00 wERE 4 £ 3 H 31 B fEEEC 163 =L 1
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY :
% IR B B i H Hilt® &3 H Hik #iE 9%
0B | | e mmml | % WM & @ " A & W | & B ‘ | s
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS | EMB LRSS
BCF AT
114/03/0] LMB 670,636.00 670,636.00 0000 EBF ;f[#}%l,;l
114/03/04 MN 4996911 400,000, 00 270,636.00 4P
L ‘* h*A% ﬁg 'H‘J;_
114/03/17 MR 500,000.00 770,636.00 T i s
114/03/12 # 759,000.00 1,529,636.00 NI A
114/03/13 M 1,021.00 1,530,657.00 ;’J @Elkﬁ’é
114/03/19 MN 4996915 1,021.00 1,529,636.00 o Eﬁi{
114/03/20 MN 4996912 3,906.00 1,525,730.00 Y g
114/03/21 N 4996916 10,959.00 1,514,771.00 L %g{iﬂl&ﬂ'{ﬂ
114/03/2] MK 4996917 31,308.00 1,483,463.00 E&ﬁ%ﬂé
114/03/21 MN 4996918 18,952.00 1,464,511.00 MINW%
++TOTAL: 466,146.00 1,930,657.00 1,464,511.00 T EER
AR =, ~
ff #KAT | |
<
- gk P el 8
g 4 17 =
g
%
et =
Fareast EH £
[#a]
.
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R ARE630210 EHEIETREE FIENHWE 14464 B2 H
TR ARBR TS04R AR REBAER H  ®1/4
hIERER 114 463 5 31 H
i % AT m e s e ] MR | AGEW |AswE mm | mw
(—)  IRm&ET? 27,139,085.00
(0 AR AR [E B IR 940,600.00
1 SRELE 104102 | 05 (10310428 1,500.00 10300151 |1110510 1210509 |103 {848 212 |(=
2 M 104102110 10310275 5,000.00 I 10200073 (1060430 |1160430 102 HyFEe 4 |H
3 EIR-1050325 NS FHSE 10 4 104| 02| 16 {10310375 1,000.00 A 10300080 1050325 |1150324 (103 381 | T
4 MIEFE-1050325 AN EAE 10 & 104]02 | 24 110310395 10,000.00 10300113 [1050325  [1150324 |104 hftr 87  |T
5 FHEE-1050325 S\EHE5HE 10 42 104]02 | 25 [10310308 20,000.00 T 10200164 1050325 1150324 102 {848 301  |%&¢
6 [BEHES 104| 04| 10 }10310396 3,000.00 JH 10300114 (1090819  |1190818 (103 %k 2278 |
7 BIZE 104] 12| 14 |10310474 20,000.00 JA] 10300201 |1090819  [1190818 |104 12580 |2
8 4EIE-1050325 ANEFE4E 10 4F 104] 12| 18 10310224 10,000.00 00500071 |1050325 1150324 {100 #5{H 363 |&
9 [lE 105(01 |07 [10310265 3,000.00 I 10200033 |1091105  [{1191104 [102 {H&48 85 |43
10 #RETIE 105105 | 04 |10310378 1,800.00 FHI 10300085 (1090819  |1190818 |103 % 1642 |2
1 gk 105| 08 | 04 [0000046 10,000.00 I 10400045 (1090904  |1190903 1105 %4 1727 |3
12 5R4E¥E 105| 08 | 24 {0000272 20,000.00 ) 10500092 11090501 |1190430 |105 {52297 |
13 SRARFH 105| 08 | 24 (0000273 20,000.00 R 10500093 (1000504  [1190503 [105 {8 2096 |
14 BEREE 106] 03 | 28 |0300690 10,000.00 194100221 |1090701  |1190630 |09 %k 161 ==
15 REKH 106] 04 | 07 |300398 10,000.00 10000047 11091224 11191223 |12 &g 72 |
WRE

5597




SRFIEDE630210 BRI EE SIFHEE: 4 FE4 A2 H
TEREYEIS0R AR GREEMBER H w214

PEEREB 114 FE3 H3LH

iy A
1 = = — i’ﬁg B s | asmm [asms osm | e
Zg: =}
16 HBEE 106 04 | 07 |300415 800.00 A 10100068 11090604  {1190603 |101 % 1824 |2
17 EEd 106] 04 | 07 300416 5,000.00 1 10100073 11090819  {1190818 [101 #1967 |
18 #HY 106] 04 | 10 [0300393 10,000.00 JA 00500092 (1090819 11190818 [103 % 1764 |
19 gEEHN 106] 04 | 19 [0300717 10,000.00 J1 97000024 (1090323 (1190322 1097 {E48 50 |&
20 SRAEH 10605 | 11 [0000042 20,000.00 1 10400041 |1090505 (1190504 (104 {& 1518 |
21 2 106] 12 | 29 [0000176 5,000.00 T 10400174 (1090803  [1190802 106 #4552 1%
22 [EEsE 107| 04 | 10 [0000419 5,000.00 1 10600066 |1090803  |1190802 |107 %k 757 3
23 ERESHEE 1070628 4\VEIE4E 10 1R 107| 06 { 26 0300720 20,000.00 97000205 (1070625  |1170624 097 {84E 313 |
24 EAES 107]09 § 19 10000528 5,000.00 FJ 10700066 [1080821  |1180820 107 {787 |
25 EAEEE 107|121 24 10000413 80,000.00 ] 10600060 (1090629  |1190628 (107 #3537 |7
26 HEein 108|021 250300511 5,000.00 10300023 1090505  |{1190504 |105 #4485 220 (7.
27 (AR 108 03 | 05 [0300695 10,000.00 F95000049 (1110511  |1210510 095 &ty 47 |3k
28 EEREHY 10804 | 10 0000464 10,000.00 10700002 (1090131 [1190130 [107 {48 37 |2
29 SRR 108 12| 11 [7000050 1,000.00 T 10800077 (1090501  |1190430 |108 {8 2422 | B
30 EHES 10902 | 20 |0000463 10,000.00 F 10700001 (1100118 [1200117 |107 {548 34 [3&
31 $E4LE 109104 | 08 [0000089 10,000.00 I 10400088 (1090819 1190818 105 % 709 Z
32 SRR 109106 | 177000060 10,000.00 TR 10800047 (1090819 [1190818 {1094 1053 |2
BRE

5607




W HR:630210 B ETARES FUEFEA:114 44 H 2 H
X YR IS04R AR GHRAMMER H O a4
hEE R 114 423 H 31 H
i % and 2 ;ﬁ’ﬁi o # T | MRS | AGEN | ASHE AW | R
EFTE
33 [iZnE 109( 12 | 01 [300413 2,000.00 F 10100046 (1091120 [1191119 {101 $h{RER 5 {7,
34 B 111]02 |25 7000219 20,000.00 F 10900092 1110704 [1210703 [109 {8 3705 &
35 BEIK(EAER R 11110923 [7000247 100,000.00 I 10900120 108 fth 1318 |5
36 BER 111]10 | 2017000071 5,000.00 F 10800058 (1111212 [1201211 1111 4tk 492 [T
37 FAEBECERR) 112| 01 | 1117000091 5,000.00 T 10800078 109 %k 297 Z
38 BEEMY 112| 04 | 07 [7000444 10,000.00 F 11100053 (1120713 1220712 [111 {82144 |
39 FrkEsg 112|04 | 147000289 20,000.00 JH) 11000022 (1120803 [1220802 |110 FH{&4g 7 (B
40 EEFME(EAEER) 112|06 | 05 |7000555 5,000.00 T 11200002 112 4 822 B
41 E5EY 11207 | 25 [7000249 40,000.00 10900122 (1121020 {1221019 |112 %4170 [
42 S 112109 | 27 [7000566 3,000.00 A 11200013 (1121213 1221212 (112848 206 |2
43 TiEER 113]03 | 28 [7000323 50,000.00 F 11000056 [1130709  [1230708 |113 $4 589 -
44 EE 113]03 | 28 [7000641 10,000.00 ) 11200088 (1130710 |1230709 {113 #{&E4E 5 |2
45 T 11307 | 23 [7000410 30,000.00 FAI 11100020 (1131209 [1231208 |112 % 597 =
46 BHEE 113108 12 [7000382 10,000.00 JHI 11000114 (1131209 |1231208 |113 B 308 |
47 [EEE N 11310909 |7000695 10,000.00 I 11300006 11140114 [1240113 [113 {8 1026 |
48 BRI 113109 12 {7000307 20,000.00 JFI 11000040 (1140108  |1240107 |113 #Adit 480 |FH
49 REEE 113] 10 18 {7000575 20,000.00 JA 11200022 11140328 |1240327 (112 48 205 |&
WRE

5617




HFRURE:630210 EHEERMTIRRE FIENH#: 11444 H 2 H
TR ARSEIS04R HERP AR ERREL H  X4/4

PHEERE 1144E3 A 31 H

i 5 e el B T RS | AGEN | AGNE A% | R
HRHTE
50 HFFEE 113]12 | 04 |7000121 30,000.00 7] 10800108 113 it 110 |2
51 EEE 11401 | 10 [7000757 5,000.00 T 11300062 113 #LREE 7 |3
52 MEEA 114|01 |21 [7000772 500.00 T 11300077 1134 1957 |
53 MR 11402 | 12 [7000113 8,000.00 T 10800100 113 %k 1741 |HH
54 HiEERE 114]03 | 05 [7000684 30,000.00 F 11200130 112 $R%E 12 |3
55 Uy[eRljEE 114{03 | 17 [7000260 100,000.00 71 10900133 110 5 3 5t
56 4YEE 114{03 | 18 [7000742 10,000.00 71 11300047 113 {53020 |
57 1R 114]03 | 20 [7000727 30,000.00 71 11300033 113% 1016 |3
58 4R 114]03 | 24 [7000139 5,000.00 71 10900014 108 #5539 |
(S AR AIRMNBEEE AR PR 0.00
(PUYRR AR E 5 bR i B AR5 IR 0.00
(1)  EEZIREEERE 28,079,685.00
A B
WEx [ = U4 BRE jhx i.&
B ik A
.:}}’&i )3




3 P 3 \ =
% {@ ﬁﬁ /(T L\Eﬁ {é‘ /E\;ﬁ JIEE T‘?T’ A JEI %‘_j‘mﬁ % AT R S A T P R R R RV B R T R i B

-BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT UEE I -

]S UE : 018-036-05097-2 B 00 hHEERERE 4 £ 03 O H un B HEER: 131 S EE 1
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
E R A 1 - & A R i A Ik Fllsf %
0 BB =] Lwum | x N & @ |7 A & #® e & w0 s | REEE
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS ]ﬁl&? Eﬁ{\gﬁ*‘
114/03/01 LMB 27,489,685.00 27,489,685.00 0000 EBF ’%%EF%E
114/03/04 M 7000884 10,000.00 27,499,685.00 0000022 o 1;%
114/03/04 ® 7000886 20,000.00 27,519,685.00 0000024 M HiE
114/03/04 M 7000887 20,000.00 27,539,685.00 0000023 NI~
112/03/04 M 7000888 100,000.00 27,639,685.00 0000025 g t{;gﬁ?ﬁ
114/03/04 M 0000017 50,000.00 27,589,685.00 7000710 H B
114/03/04 M 7000277 10,000.00 27,579,685.00 1100010 Y
114/03/07 M 7000889 10,000.00 27,589,685.00 0060026 L M%ﬁﬂlﬂlﬁ)\
114/03/10 M 7000890 10,000.00 27,599,685.00] 0000027 Py gig
114/03/12 W 7000892 10,000, 00 27,609,685.00 0000028 MINT HRE 5
114/03/14 M 0000088 30,000.00 27,579,685,00 7000783 T A
114/03/14 M 7000893 50,000.00 27,629, 685.00 0006029
114/03/14 7000894 50,000.00 27,679,685.00 0000030
114/03/14 M 7000895 80,000.00 27,759,685.00 0000031 75T % &=
114/03/17 M 0000092 50,000.00 27,709,685.00 7000787
114/03/12 M4 7000896 20,000.00 27,729,685.00 0000032 T
114/03/18 M 0000073 30,000.00 27,699,685.00 7000464 :
114/03/18 M 7000246 30,000.00 27,669,685.00 0000119
114/03/18 M 7000186 50,000.00 27,619,685.00 0000061
+% BCF %% 250,000.00 27,869,685.00 27,619,685.00 Fyast PEH
5% - B

5637

L BOT-M-3207  103.04
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EHNRIT AR E P HIRE AT AT P ST P SR T+ BRI P ol W s B

BANK OF TAITWAN STATEMENT

SREVE  BABRRGE -

i e * 018-036-05097-2 0 0o PERBE 4 £ 3 H 31 B fEE: 132 S B 2
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
AR WiR A o A HigZ =3 A ik Fipe %
oM 2 WWmem | % W% @ F A & @] & i i 3F | TEREN
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS EI&B E?%E?
w% BBF % 250,000.00 27,869,685.00 27,619,685.00 oBE gg%ﬁ
114/03/18 M 6000036 5,000.00 27.614,685.00| 7000730 c  ma
114/03/18 C 0000163 10,000.00 27,604,685.00| 7000858 Mo HE
114/03/19 M 7000897 30,000.00 27,634,685.00] 0000033 NI R
114/03/19 M 0000044 50,000.0 27,584,685.00| 0000597 M g%%’dﬁ‘
114/03/21 M 7000898 50,000.00 27,634,685.00] 0000034 H o
114/03/24 M 0000019 10,000.00 27,624,685.001 7000713 Y o
114/03/25 M 7000122 20,000.00 27,604,685.00{ 0000109 ko A
114/03/24 M 7000123 10,000.00 27,594,685.00 0000110 LINT Beh
114/03/25 M 7000208 50,000.00 27,544,685.00| 0000081 MINTIi£E.
114/03/28 M 0000111 10,000.00 27,534,685.00| 7000806 T I
114/63/21 M 7000899 30,000.00 27,564,685.00| 0000035
114/03/2¢4 # 7000900 20,000.00 27,584,685.00 0000036
114/03/2] # 7000901 20,000.00 27,604,685.00 0000037 7 iT 8
114/03/23 M 7000905 30,000.00 27,634,685.00| 0000038
114/03/21 M 7000906 30,000.00 27,664,685.00| 0000039 : —
114/03/21 M 7000907 200, 000.00 27,864,685.00] 0000040 &3 o 17
114/03/21 M 7000908 _ 300, 000.00 28,164,685.00] 0000041
114/03/27 M 7000187 100,000.00 28,064,685.00{ 0000062
xx BCF # 515,000.00 28,579,685.00 28,064,685.00 TWEsd BSH

W HR ¢

5647

103.04

BOT-M-5207




B 1T U A T O

AT AN REAE SR S D PR SRR (RN B RO
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT SEDE + L -
R 8% 018-036-05097-2 W L 00 hEERE s £ 3 H 31 A jEEwc 133 =L 3
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
&R g RS iE A Hil% ¥ H Hik =R - %
A M i | W | % W & | F A & W F ; % 2 | EEERERI
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS E?;If ﬁﬂgﬁﬁ‘?
1K
sk BBF #+ 515,000.00 28,579, 685.00 28,064,685.00 EBF ;ﬁ?‘%’%
114/03/27 M 7000198 100, 000.00 27,964 ,685.00 0000073 e ﬁ,"ﬁ
114/03/28 M 7000909 50,000.00 28,014,685.00 0000042 M HiE
114/03/28 M 7600910 100,000.00 28,114,685.00 0000043 NIk
114/03/31 M 7000430 §,000.00 28,109,685.00 0000040 [‘; gﬁﬁﬁﬁ
114/03/31 M 7000412 30,000.00 28,079,685.00 0000022 I E’%
#xTOTAL: 650,000.00 28,729,685.00 28,079,685.00 Y
L H=RiEA
DINT {7348,
LINT &¥8
MINTHliER
T ERIEHE
A Sy, e
Te B 1T 3 =
it & & 17
Fhes ER
F B

5657
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EIRA © SR

Al

EHERRA(E S - A11102100F000E B EEN T RE

ARSI 110 ATER_—i

1102100F000 ZETLEM TIEE
BIE M ER RS TR
thEE RN 114/03/01#E2£114/03/31

BEREHT ¢ 114/03/31

. . E H & i B OB D - H &
s ® ® g|® g B S F | FHAM | KHERD gt B & F
B E|E E|& =E[E HEHl&% =|E & £ = |E (=l
&= 21 0 0 21
+ Hbfooo e 90,562,857} -~ -+ - oo Of -----oeens 0 O frommmmmmmeee- 90,562,857
NS 1.960180) 0.000000 0.000000 1.960180
+ # mw B % fE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
N o 6 0 0 6
/ ol el I [ S e S I N
BE B B £« MAEE EHAR 14,604.45 0 0 14,694.45
5 s . = 3 157,762,172 5 0 5 0 497,676 o 157,264,496
B\ & EEARL| T CR1:Y: I of [T of 5,1036
= A & i y e 4
& e ® i & {8 593 6,493,275 2 324,846 0 0 195,177 595 6,622,944
i = g 0 0 0
=S 25 T pats} 0 0
% & K }E I = 8,047,959 - 0 0 0 94,685 - 7,953,274
BB o B | A= L] 10 0 10
H Vs 101 0 0 101
= = 0 0 0 0
¥ 0OIE % = | & 10,321,807 25,000 0 174,009 10,172,798
) H (G 809 2 0 811
= 2 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
K 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 1,564 273,188,070 4 349,846 0 0 961,547 1,568 272,576,369
mr R EPWHEEEAR A X EEHAR | BIER R E
%;iﬁ ‘g‘h"_, ’ '3/\ :r\ ﬁ
_— RER
BheRERE ¢ B B
S 1 MERELNERTEE - AR—ITE > WA A -
2. hHMERETER - EE - HEBEMUAEREN - 552/ NEEE AL -

3. FEF RS - B - HEELPIIARGEN » 51512/ NS AL Ik
4. TASRITEE ) BB - SES TS B -

5667



017 01pA=2114&03% 31 p 2 =
2 e T
Y RE !
A T R4 e Ao g R
| 0 21,600 0 5,230
2- S HEE N 30,000 222,000 32,000 188,000
3-{HFETE 0 0 0 0
i 0 0 0 0




F AT
N > 55 4['—
A % A —‘rgb
1147 2 %1% (XK
AERV AT ITE #(])
sl g N -
S w“ ;ﬁ BE 7
B ! ST o N ER AER 22
42 =t 6,730,000 6,730,000 - 6,730,000 6,730,000
I SRR 21,000 21,000 ; 21,000 21,000
TR ZE AR L R 780,000 780,000 - 780,000 780,000
IR A R R TR 5,929,000 5,929,000 ; 5,929,000 5,929,000
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B R E

(7 5 v 45 4

114# 1% 3 3%) [ SUEE T S RS
S 90 oLt o AL AL
. £22114#37 B E34 % #k(3) ¥ g} * e b H A el
31 A ﬁ';{; - :3’;/ 80% it 712 4 scie
fie ) oaz P . i 0 N oy
e ¥ & | B e
1,962,000 - 1,621,971 1,621,971 83% 24%
2,000 - 2,000 2,000 100% 10%
260,000 - 226,200 226,200 87% 29%
1,700,000 - 1,393,771 1,393,771 82% 24%

%697



